
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/030125-2025 

Award

StuTalk Interconnection Software

LIVERPOOL HOPE UNIVERSITY

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-030125

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-050c9f (view related notices)

Published 5 June 2025, 10:28am

Scope 

Description

Licensing and implementation consultancy for StuTalk interconnection software to allow
data transferer between the SiTS Student record system and other applications.

• Direct procurement from Tribal for both the StuTalk software and associated consultancy.

services is the most commercially and operationally viable option.

• It ensures system integrity, protects project timelines critical to student recruitment,
minimises future support risks, and delivers best overall value for the University.

 

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/030125-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/030125-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-050c9f


Page 2 to 5

Contract 1

Supplier

Tribal Education Limited

Contract value

£66,475 excluding VAT

£79,770 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

5 June 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

16 June 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

1 July 2025 to 30 June 2030

5 years



Page 3 to 5

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

72200000 - Software programming and consultancy services

Contract locations

UKD72 - Liverpool

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - without competition

Supplier 

Tribal Education Limited

Companies House: 04163300

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PQMB-8944-WVLX



Page 4 to 5

St Mary's Court

Sheffield

S2 4AN

United Kingdom

Email: technology.bids@tribalgroup.com

Website: http://www.tribalgroup.com

Region: UKE32 - Sheffield

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1

Contracting authority 

LIVERPOOL HOPE UNIVERSITY

Companies House: 03285547

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PXCM-1417-MQRR

HOPE PARK, TAGGART AVENUE

LIVERPOOL

mailto:technology.bids@tribalgroup.com
http://www.tribalgroup.com


Page 5 to 5

L16 9JD

United Kingdom

Email: procurement@hope.ac.uk

Region: UKD72 - Liverpool

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurement@hope.ac.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Tribal Education Limited

	Contracting authority
	LIVERPOOL HOPE UNIVERSITY


		2025-06-19T03:38:57+0100
	TCPDF




